
MEN'S (9-12) 148.0 RESULTS

Men's (9-12) 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Josue Navarro Ottawa High School 147.6 270.0 10

2 ANDREW MCCLAIN Basehor Linwood 146.4 230.0 8

3 Easton Brown Maize South 145.6 225.0 6

4 KYLER TURNER Basehor Linwood 144.2 215.0 4

5 Lake Crowder Riverton High School 142.0 210.0 2

6 Luke Hert Sedan High School 147.8 210.0 1

7 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 147.8 210.0 0

8 Julio Rosiles McDonald County High School 148.0 210.0 0

9 Cayden Woods Uniontown 147.0 205.0 0

10 Zach  Lorhan Mill Valley 148.0 205.0 0

11 Jim Krentzel Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 200.0 0

12 Caden Young Fort Scott High School 143.0 190.0 0

13 Landon Hestand Gardner Edgerton High School 143.0 175.0 0

14 Camden Borjas Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 175.0 0

15 Collin Finch Ottawa High School 146.5 175.0 0

16 Walker Terry Riverton High School 148.0 175.0 0

17 Jaxon Davis Uniontown 146.0 155.0 0

18 Ian  Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 147.6 155.0 0

19 Steven Paxtor McDonald County High School 145.0 150.0 0

20 Bronson Smith Fort Scott High School 146.0 150.0 0

21 Antonio Meade Neodesha Bluestreaks 141.0 145.0 0

22 JACOB SHARP Basehor Linwood 143.8 145.0 0

23 Carter Laird Piper High School 140.2 140.0 0

24 Maximilian Kasbauer Piper High School 142.0 125.0 0

25 Josh Medcalf Uniontown 148.0 0 0



Men's (9-12) 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Josue Navarro Ottawa High School 147.6 380.0 10

2 ANDREW MCCLAIN Basehor Linwood 146.4 365.0 8

3 Cayden Woods Uniontown 147.0 355.0 6

4 Lake Crowder Riverton High School 142.0 350.0 4

5 KYLER TURNER Basehor Linwood 144.2 350.0 2

6 Easton Brown Maize South 145.6 335.0 1

7 Luke Hert Sedan High School 147.8 335.0 0

8 Zach  Lorhan Mill Valley 148.0 315.0 0

9 Camden Borjas Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 305.0 0

10 Julio Rosiles McDonald County High School 148.0 300.0 0

11 Walker Terry Riverton High School 148.0 300.0 0

12 Caden Young Fort Scott High School 143.0 290.0 0

13 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 147.8 280.0 0

14 Collin Finch Ottawa High School 146.5 270.0 0

15 Jim Krentzel Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 255.0 0

16 Steven Paxtor McDonald County High School 145.0 255.0 0

17 Landon Hestand Gardner Edgerton High School 143.0 250.0 0

18 Bronson Smith Fort Scott High School 146.0 250.0 0

19 Antonio Meade Neodesha Bluestreaks 141.0 235.0 0

20 Ian  Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 147.6 235.0 0

21 Carter Laird Piper High School 140.2 225.0 0

22 Jaxon Davis Uniontown 146.0 225.0 0

23 JACOB SHARP Basehor Linwood 143.8 215.0 0

24 Maximilian Kasbauer Piper High School 142.0 190.0 0

25 Josh Medcalf Uniontown 148.0 0 0

Men's (9-12) 148.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Zach  Lorhan Mill Valley 148.0 255.0 10

2 Josue Navarro Ottawa High School 147.6 250.0 8

3 ANDREW MCCLAIN Basehor Linwood 146.4 245.0 6

4 Cayden Woods Uniontown 147.0 235.0 4

5 Lake Crowder Riverton High School 142.0 225.0 2

6 KYLER TURNER Basehor Linwood 144.2 225.0 1

7 Easton Brown Maize South 145.6 225.0 0

8 Walker Terry Riverton High School 148.0 210.0 0

9 Luke Hert Sedan High School 147.8 205.0 0

10 Julio Rosiles McDonald County High School 148.0 205.0 0

11 Steven Paxtor McDonald County High School 145.0 190.0 0

12 Jim Krentzel Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 185.0 0

13 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 147.8 185.0 0

14 Camden Borjas Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 175.0 0

15 Ian  Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 147.6 175.0 0

16 Landon Hestand Gardner Edgerton High School 143.0 165.0 0

17 Jaxon Davis Uniontown 146.0 165.0 0

18 Bronson Smith Fort Scott High School 146.0 160.0 0

19 JACOB SHARP Basehor Linwood 143.8 155.0 0

20 Collin Finch Ottawa High School 146.5 155.0 0

21 Antonio Meade Neodesha Bluestreaks 141.0 150.0 0

22 Carter Laird Piper High School 140.2 145.0 0

23 Maximilian Kasbauer Piper High School 142.0 125.0 0

24 Caden Young Fort Scott High School 143.0 0 0

25 Josh Medcalf Uniontown 148.0 0 0

Men's (9-12) 148.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Josue Navarro Ottawa High School 147.6 900.0 10

2 ANDREW MCCLAIN Basehor Linwood 146.4 840.0 8

3 Cayden Woods Uniontown 147.0 795.0 6

4 KYLER TURNER Basehor Linwood 144.2 790.0 4

5 Lake Crowder Riverton High School 142.0 785.0 2

6 Easton Brown Maize South 145.6 785.0 1

7 Zach  Lorhan Mill Valley 148.0 775.0 0

8 Luke Hert Sedan High School 147.8 750.0 0

9 Julio Rosiles McDonald County High School 148.0 715.0 0

10 Walker Terry Riverton High School 148.0 685.0 0

11 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 147.8 675.0 0

12 Camden Borjas Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 655.0 0

13 Jim Krentzel Gardner Edgerton High School 145.0 640.0 0

14 Collin Finch Ottawa High School 146.5 600.0 0

15 Steven Paxtor McDonald County High School 145.0 595.0 0

16 Landon Hestand Gardner Edgerton High School 143.0 590.0 0

17 Ian  Reimer Gardner Edgerton High School 147.6 565.0 0

18 Bronson Smith Fort Scott High School 146.0 560.0 0

19 Jaxon Davis Uniontown 146.0 545.0 0

20 Antonio Meade Neodesha Bluestreaks 141.0 530.0 0

21 JACOB SHARP Basehor Linwood 143.8 515.0 0

22 Carter Laird Piper High School 140.2 510.0 0

23 Caden Young Fort Scott High School 143.0 480.0 0

24 Maximilian Kasbauer Piper High School 142.0 440.0 0

25 Josh Medcalf Uniontown 148.0 0 0


